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Nouvelle Construction Batiment A

@ Remich, Luxembourg 630 598 € -
1277 954 €

Verfliigbare Wohnungen Schlafzimmer Wohnflache

6 2-3 85.44 - 162.57 m?
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Beschreibung

Einheiten

ID

Penthouse

ler étage

ler étage

Rez de chaussée
Rez de chaussée

Rez de chaussée

2/3

Preis

1277954 €

862 241 €

1038475€

1021197 €

930 861 €

630 598 €

Wohnflache

162.57

113.14

136.32

138

126.17

85.44

Schlafzimmer

Kontakt

DFI

+352 26 66 46 76
info@dfi.lu

Status

Projekt

Nouvelle Constructio...

Verkaufer

e DFI

Projekt

Nouvelle Construction
Batiment A

@ Remich,

Luxembourg

Verkaufer

DFI
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